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Price
3.125 AUD

Difference

General attributes
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Type

Style

Strike price
Maturity
Contract size
Settlement date

Delivery date

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +42.05%
Perf (abs.) +0.93
Beta -
Volatility 52.60

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

3.82% (0.12)

IFL\25F19\0.01
AUX

AUD

Option
INSIGNIA FINANCIAL LTD.
CALL
American

0.01 AUD
2025/06/19
100
2024/10/17

3.125 AUD
3.125 AUD
3.125 AUD

3.01 AUD
Insignia Financial
3.125 (24/10/17)
3.13 (24/10/17)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent research

on sector
Date
2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Akciové trhy - denni zprava

09.2024

2.945 AUD (0)

2.577 AUD (0)

2.385 AUD (0)

- AUD (-)

3.125 AUD (2024/10/17)
1.745 AUD (2024/02/01)

- AUD (-)
- AUD (-)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?ISIN=AU000000IFL2
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=445353377
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?elem679570_index=on%20sector&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=445353377
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1173ac6116bc64ec41446d149164eeff0bd8052d65e885685f10bf7d8cc4b0d&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8995434303723fc59&time=1729416513&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e84e0fafe964fe5e4755954d8c1c422d77a73271e91d0d33817adcd21c05be57&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cbc69a5d50b84d666&time=1729416513&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8c01df974c76c88495b1c790fc765ff08d7b4480c00fbc2014f2cc0a8225636&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8784fdd7815dd39f4&time=1729416513&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=967d41b3b0cd7abb7a6ad54d947eb50cfaabcdc1ddfd313bcae7576f31cbf23b&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=97ae8d1b7cbbfe1b4&time=1729416513&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efde141f9922d184e6a6c8b898da13c3650b867d5509ed4d51b1e90c2e3075aa&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fed9f37eda826516c&time=1729416513&tool=RSC
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